
March 24, 2017 Page 1 of 1

41B  15225-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

5
5
6
6
6
7
8
8

 3.00
 131.00

 7.00
 8.00

 82.00
 512.00

 1.00
 124.00

8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S

8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W
8W

BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD

S2S2NW
SW

E2E2SE
W2SWSE

SW

W2W2NE
NW

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Priority Date: SEPTEMBER 16, 1977 at 01:20 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 868.00

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 11/13/1992.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Owners: DAVID E SCHUETT 
2955 CARRIGAN LN
DILLON, MT 59725-8542

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  868.00

Remarks:

Version: 2 -- CHANGE AUTHORIZATION

41B  15225-00 General Abstract

2,109.36 GPM

558.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 45689 RECEIVED 03/27/1997. 

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

WELLDiversion Means: 

Pump Size: 125.00 HP
Casing Diameter: 20.00 INCHES
Static Water Level: 50.00 FEET
Well Depth: 300.00 FEET

Period of Diversion:JULY 1 TO OCTOBER 31

1 7 8W8SSESESE BEAVERHEAD

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 558.00 AC-FT
SPRINKLERIrrigation Type:

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: JULY 1 to OCTOBER 31

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  18-0241-05-3-01-01-0000 - Y 18-0241-07-1-01-05-0000 - Y

18-0241-07-2-01-01-0000 - Y 18-0241-07-3-01-01-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    SEPTEMBER 16, 1977 at 01:20 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


