STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number: 41B 15225-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT

Version: 2 -- CHANGE AUTHORIZATION

Version Status: ACTIVE

Owners: DAVID E SCHUETT

2955 CARRIGAN LN DILLON, MT 59725-8542

Priority Date: SEPTEMBER 16, 1977 at 01:20 P.M.

Enforceable Priority Date: SEPTEMBER 16, 1977 at 01:20 P.M.

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION

Maximum Flow Rate: 2,109.36 GPM

Maximum Volume: 558.00 AC-FT

Maximum Acres: 868.00

Source Name: GROUNDWATER
Source Type: GROUNDWATER

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

<u>ID</u> <u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u>

1 SESESE 7 8S 8W BEAVERHEAD

Period of Diversion: JULY 1 TO OCTOBER 31

125.00 HP

558.00 AC-FT

Diversion Means:WELLWell Depth:300.00 FEETStatic Water Level:50.00 FEETCasing Diameter:20.00 INCHES

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION
Irrigation Type: SPRINKLER

Period of Use: JULY 1 to OCTOBER 31

Place of Use:

Volume:

Pump Size:

<u>ID</u>	<u>Acres</u>	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	<u>Sec</u>	Twp	Rge	County
1	3.00		S2S2NW	5	8S	8W	BEAVERHEAD
2	131.00		SW	5	8S	8W	BEAVERHEAD
3	7.00		E2E2SE	6	8S	8W	BEAVERHEAD
4	8.00		W2SWSE	6	8S	8W	BEAVERHEAD
5	82.00		SW	6	8S	8W	BEAVERHEAD
6	512.00			7	8S	8W	BEAVERHEAD
7	1.00		W2W2NE	8	8S	8W	BEAVERHEAD
8	124.00		NW	8	8S	8W	BEAVERHEAD
Total	969 00						

Total: 868.00

Geocodes/Valid: 18-0241-05-3-01-01-0000 - Y 18-0241-07-1-01-05-0000 - Y

Remarks:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 11/13/1992.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 45689 RECEIVED 03/27/1997.